
Протокол

ШЭ ВсОШ в 2018-2019 уч.г.

по Информатике, тах 15. баллов

ОО ОЧУ ИПГ

№

1

2

ФИО

Воронин Никита Алексеевич

Заремба Захар Матвеевич

Класс

9

9

К-во баллов

0

0

% выполнения

0%

0%

РейтингМестоФИО наставника

Карпачева Ольга Андреевна

Карпачева Ольга Андреевна

Председатель жюри:

Члены жюри:
I

Карпачева О.А.

Лапин О.А.

Кисаров А.А.



Протокол

ШЭ ВсОШ в 2018-2019 уч.г.

по Информатике, тах 15 баллов

ОО ОЧУ'ИПГ"

№

1

2

3

4

5

ФИО

Медведева Мария Михайловна

Фомин Захар Сергеевич

Черемнов Ярослав Александрович

Кучерявенко Ксения Олеговна

Анисимов Руслан Викторович

Класс

6

6

6

б

6

К-во баллов

0

2

3

2

0

% выполнения

0%

13%

20%

13%

0%

Рейтинг

2

1

2

МестоФИО наставника

Карпачева Ольга Андреевна

Карпачева Ольга Андреевна

Карпачева Ольга Андреевна

Карпачева Ольга Андреевна

Карпачева Ольга Андреевна

Председатель жюри:

Члены жюри:

Карпачева О.А.

Лапин О.А.

Кисаров А.А.



Протокол

ШЭ ВсОШ в 2018-2019 уч.г.

по Информатике, тах 15. баллов

ОО ОЧУ ИПГ

№

1

2

3

4

ФИО

Рачев Игорь Валерьевич

Чарков Тимофей Владимирови1

Саликов Илья Юрьевич

Чмель Никита Александрович

Класс

10

10

10

10

К-во баллов

0

0

0

0

% выполнения

0%

0%

0%

0%

РейтингМестоФИО наставника

Карпачева Ольга Андреевна

Карпачева Ольга Андреевна

Карпачева Ольга Андреевна

Карпачева Ольга Андреевна

Председатель жюри:

Члены жюри:

Карпачева О.А.

Лапин О.А.

Кисаров А.А.


